

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nominal work:- Construct Road from Dhata Chowk					
Road to Dhata Gachhi under					
M.M.B.S.I (S.C.)					
Agency: Mr. Mukesh Kumar Katar, Balchika					
pos. Jyngar, Dist. Mathura					
Agreement No - 0156D/2020-21					
Agreement value Rs 1,35,87,017.00					
Date of Commence 12.05.2020					
Date of Completion 11.05.2021					
Rate: 0.11% below					
Date of Measurement:- 11/02, 20/02, 05/03/21					
C/D work					
100mm H.P.C.					
① Excavation in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
	2x	6.45x	1.40x	1.50	22.09m ³
	1x	4.85x	1.53x	0.600	4.45m ³
					31.54m ³
					31.54m ³ x 0.4 Nos — 126.16 m ³
② Pro pec mis in foundation trench					
— do — do all complete job					
	2x	6.45x	1.40x	0.150	2.209m ³
	1x	5.80x	1.53x	0.215	1.908m ³
					4.617m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		C/D work			
(18) Pro welding & filling joint with Sealing compound do do all Complete job					
	2 x	6.00 m			12.00 m ² ✓
(19) Pro PCC/RCC 20 in sub-structure do do all complete job					
Para/col-	2 x	8.00 x 0.400 x 0.600			3.840 m ³ ✓
		Blue/grey 05/03/21 DE			
		Abstract of work			
		T. on the Bill			
1/1 Pro & fixing working B.m & pillar do do all complete job					
P-OS,	14 Nos @	2496.91 each			34957.00
2/2 Clearing & grubbing of Road/Land do do all complete job					
P-OS,	0.5615 Hec @	49174.86/Hec			27,612.00
3/34 Pro & fixing M.M.G.S.T. Logos & Citizem board do do all complete job					
P-OS,	02 Nos @	10291.33 each			20,583.00
				C.O.F	83,152.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F		83,152.00
4/35 E/W excavation to foundation					
— do do all complete job					
P-01 126.16 m ³ Limited 119.20 m ³					
			@ 258.89/m ³		R 30860.00
5/36 Pro pecm 15 in foundation trench					
— do do all complete job					
P-01, 102- 18.468 m ³ Limited 18.40 m ³					
			@ 6306.22/m ³		R 1,16,034.00
6/37 Pro pecm 20 in sub-structure					
— do do all complete job					
P-02, 123.16 m ³ @ 7247.23/m ³					R 8,92,569.00
9/38 Pro & fixing RCC NP3 / 1000 mm dia Hip in					
— do do all complete job					
P-02 30.00 m @ 3833.15/m					R 1,14,995.00
			slab cutout		
8/40 E/W excavation in foundation					
— do do all complete job					
P-02 74.321 m ³ @ 258.89/m ³					R 19241.00
9/41 Sand filling in foundation trench					
— do do all complete job					
P-02, 0.95 m ³ @ 458.24/m ³					R 435.00
			@ 12,57,286.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F		12,57,286.00
10/42 Pro pcc m 15 in foundation					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-02 & 03	11.046 m ³	limited	- 10.986 m ³		
		@ 6306.22/m ³			69,280.00
11/43 Pro pcc m 15 in foundation					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-03,	47.246 m ³	@ 6306.22/m ³			2,97,754.00
12/44 Pro pcc m 15 in sub-structure					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-03,	23.48 m ³	limited			
P-06,	3.84 22.686 m ³				
		@ 6826.87/m ³			1,54,874.00
13/45 Pro pcc/RCC m 20 in sub-structure					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-04,	2.832 m ³				
P-06,	3.840 m ³				
	6.672 m ³	@ 7247.23/m ³			48354.00
14/46 Pro R.C.C m 28 in Deck Slab -					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-05,	3.686 m ³	@ 7949.61/m ³			29302.00
		C.O.F			18,56,850.00

Continuation

Continuation